Remains ID
Date

12/19/2014

6/6/2001

2/18/2011

1/29/2015

9/21/2010

8/12/2016

10/9/2014

7/12/2018

12/1/2008

8/27/2019

4/16/2003

6/4/2018

8/3/2017

6/19/2012

9/23/2019

4/11/2005

1/31/2011

5/1/2006

3/28/2018

Name

ANDRING,
ARNOLD
VINCENT
BUCHOLS,
WILLARD
LOWELL

CARLSON,
RALPH WILLIAM

ERICKSON,
EUGENE LEROY

FASTNER,
MICHAEL
CHARLES
FOLLESE,
CHARLES
CARMEN

HANNAH,
GORDON LESLIE

HOLLIDAY,
DELBERT
JEROME

HOLMAN, JOHN
HARVEY

JOHNSON,
GUDMUND
CHRISTOPHER

LILLEDAHL,
RONALD DAVID

LINDQUIST, CARL
HAROLD

MUELLER,
GERALD JOSEPH

REIMER,
FRANCIS JOHN

SEWELL, DAVID
CHARLES

STROM, JOHN
OSCAR

SUND, JAMES
NORMAN

WOOD, WILLIAM
EMIL

YOST, EUGENE
WILLIAM

Rank/Rate

E5

E7

E8

Pfc

Pvt

E7

Cpl

E2

M/Sgt

E4

Sgt

E4

E4

E4

Sgt

Military Service

ARMY

ARMY

ARMY

ARMY

ARMY

ARMY

ARMY

ARMY

ARMY

ARMY

MARINE CORPS

ARMY

ARMY

ARMY

ARMY

ARMY

ARMY

ARMY

ARMY

Defense POW/MIA Accounting Agency
Korea (PMKOR)
Report for MINNESOTA

Service
Number

ER377950
29

RA171733
49

ER550117
59

RA172906
67

RA069331
49

RA172649
87

ER375639
11

RA172074
10

ER378994
07

RA172605
97

1047386

RA370912
73

ER575047
09

RA172727
28

RA658342
5

RA172676
29

ER550115
67

RA172620
14

RA172724
93

(Accounted For)

Unit

L CO 3/9
REGT 2ID

D CO 89
MED TK
251D

25
RECON
CO 251D

B CO 1/38
REGT 2ID

ACO1/9
REGT 2ID

K CO
3/187
RCT

K CO 3/23
REGT 2ID

cco1mr
REGT
1CAV

D CO 1/38
REGT 2ID

K CO 3/35
REGT
251D
cco1r7
REGT
1MAR

H CO 2/31
REGT 7ID

D BTRY
82 AAA-
AW 2ID

M CO
3/31
REGT 7ID
M CO
3/31
REGT 7ID
D CO 1/8
REGT
1CAV

K CO 3/9
REGT 2ID

8TH
COMBAT
ENG
ECO2/8
REGT
1CAV

Date of Loss

2/14/1951

11/28/1950

4/30/1951

5/18/1951

2/28/1951

11/30/1950

1/28/1951

11/30/1950

2/12/1951

11/28/1950

11/28/1950

11/29/1950

2/13/1951

12/12/1950

11/28/1950

11/2/1950

2/12/1951

11/2/1950

9/6/1950

Status

PRISONER OF
WAR

MISSING IN
ACTION

PRISONER OF
WAR

PRISONER OF
WAR

PRISONER OF
WAR

Killed in Action
(MM)

PRISONER OF
WAR

Killed in Action
(MM)

PRISONER OF
WAR

PRISONER OF
WAR

Killed in Action
(MM)

MISSING IN
ACTION

PRISONER OF
WAR

MISSING IN
ACTION

Killed in Action
(MM)

MISSING IN
ACTION

PRISONER OF
WAR

MISSING IN
ACTION

MISSING IN
ACTION

Country of Return

KOREA, SOUTH

KOREA, NORTH

KOREA, SOUTH

KOREA, SOUTH

KOREA, NORTH

KOREA, NORTH

KOREA, SOUTH

KOREA, NORTH

KOREA, SOUTH

KOREA, NORTH

KOREA, NORTH

KOREA, SOUTH

KOREA, NORTH

KOREA, NORTH

KOREA, SOUTH

KOREA, NORTH

KOREA, SOUTH

Country of Casualty

KOREA, SOUTH

KOREA, NORTH

KOREA, SOUTH

KOREA, SOUTH

KOREA, NORTH

KOREA, NORTH

KOREA, SOUTH

KOREA, NORTH

KOREA, SOUTH

KOREA, NORTH

KOREA, NORTH

KOREA, SOUTH

KOREA, NORTH

KOREA, NORTH

KOREA, SOUTH

KOREA, NORTH

KOREA, SOUTH

Total Individuals

19

Case Profile

https://dpaa.secure.force.com/dpaaProfile?id=a0J
t0000010ZKYWEA4

https://dpaa.secure.force.com/dpaaProfile?id=a0J
t000001EhOSUEAN

https://dpaa.secure.force.com/dpaaProfile?id=a0J
t000000iQ5gOEAS

https://dpaa.secure.force.com/dpaaProfile?id=a0J
t000000ySsLREAO

https://dpaa.secure.force.com/dpaaProfile?id=a0J
t000000Aa0V4EAJ

https://dpaa.secure.force.com/dpaaProfile?id=a0J
t0000011vPTYEA2

https://dpaa.secure.force.com/dpaaProfile?id=a0J
t000001Eh8mMCcEAB

https://dpaa.secure.force.com/dpaaProfile?id=a0J
t00000004nSaEAIl

https://dpaa.secure.force.com/dpaaProfile?id=a0J
t000001EhNyXEAF

https://dpaa.secure.force.com/dpaaProfile?id=a0J
t0000009QMQ7EAO

https://dpaa.secure.force.com/dpaaProfile?id=a0J
t000001CR1BNEA1

https://dpaa.secure.force.com/dpaaProfile?id=a0J
t000000azLqCEAU

https://dpaa.secure.force.com/dpaaProfile?id=a0J
t00000004rNPEAY

https://dpaa.secure.force.com/dpaaProfile?id=a0J
t0000012qVAVEA2

https://dpaa.secure.force.com/dpaaProfile?id=a0J
t000000WDWVDEAX

https://dpaa.secure.force.com/dpaaProfile?id=a0J
t0000011CoONEAO

https://dpaa.secure.force.com/dpaaProfile?id=a0J
t0000012HhWHEAO

https://dpaa.secure.force.com/dpaaProfile?id=a0J
t00000119YgtEAE

https://dpaa.secure.force.com/dpaaProfile?id=a0J
t0000000cdbTEAQ






